0il & Gas Well Drilling
& R Water Wells
" ERGY Geo-Loop Installation
'ELOPMENT
Phone: 913-557-9083

M 11lewisDrive Pacla, KS 66071 Fax  913.557.9084

WELL LOG
Vast Pefroleum of Kansas LLC
Jewel J. Shikels #32
AP #18-107-24,833
January 14 - January 15, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total

3 soil & clay 3

13 time 16

24 sandstone 40

15 shale 55
2 lime 57

51 shale 108

11 lime 118
4 shale 123

38 lime 161
7 shale 168

21 lime 189
6 shale 195

20 lime 215 base of the Kansas City

27 shale 242

21 sandstone 283 grey, no oil

127 shale 390

13 lime 403

13 shale 418
5 sand 421 green, no oil

34 shale 455

15 © lime 470
7 shale 477
3 lime 480

27 shale 507

12 lime 519

12 shale 531
8 lime 539

21 shale 560

10 silty shale 570 ,
1 broken sand 571 brown & grey no bieeding
2 broken sand 573 brown & grey light bleeding
1 broken sand 574 brown & grey no bleeding
2 silty shale 576
7 broken sand 583 brown & grey, ok bleeding
2 shale 585
2 broken sand 587 brown & grey light oil show
4 silty shale 591
1 broken sand 592 brown & grey light oil show




Jewel J. Shikels #32
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Drilled a 12 1/4” hole to
Crilled & 5 5/8" hole to 7

Set 21.1' of 8 5/8" threa

Set 706.6' of 4 1/2" tubir
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595

603 brown &grey, ok bleeding
620

626 brown ok bleeding

686 ‘

687

716 TD

ded and coupled surface casing, cemented with 7 sgcks cement,

g including 6 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 baffel, 1 cldgmp.
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 acknowledge that the payment

rms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




